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About us

Goods and services mobilization increasing day by day and as a result 
of this old trade rules replaced with new ones. The term of “Big fish 
eats little fish” changed as “Fast fish eats slow fish.” with globalization. 

BAHAB which established with this consciousness aims to contribute 
lpg appliances sector and world trade with following all new trends with 
an experienced & dynamic team and innovative perspective.

BAHAB moves with a broad vision by launching best quality products 
to the market with competitive prices and keeps to be sensitive to 
sustaniability and ecology.

BAHAB LPG Appliances 
makes life comfortable!

BH-200
Camp�ng Stove

CODE
PIECE PER BOX

BRUT WEIGHT (kg)
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)

BH-100
100

17,07
450x450x220

BH-200
30

17,6
465x460x320

BH-100
Valve and Burner Set

Product Deta�ls

Product Deta�ls

Chrome Burner
Brass Valve

2600 cal/h 

Chromium Plated or
Colored Body
Brass Valve
2100 cal/h 
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Gas Burner Ø 40cm (Mod-400o)

CODE
PIECE PER BOX

BRUT WEIGHT (kg)
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)

BH-300
18

9,50
448x285x478

BH-2100
1

3,15
420x680x135

Iron  
Pa�nted Body

Iron Body
11.4Kw
30mbar
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BH-300
Bas�c Gr�ll

Product Deta�ls

Product Deta�ls

BH-2100

CODE
PIECE PER BOX

BRUT WEIGHT (kg)
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)

BH-2000
2

10
300x180x200

BH-2000

bahab
G a s  E q u i p m e n t s

®

Cast Iron Stove

Cast Iron Body
Cast Iron Burner

Brass Valve
Rated Power 1900 cal/h 

Product Deta�ls

Mega Cooker
BH-500

Product Deta�ls

Colored Body
Brass Valve
Rated Power 3000 cal/h 

BH-500
5

10
330x330x300



BH-1500
Four Burner Table Cooker

CODE
PIECE PER BOX

BRUT WEIGHT (kg)
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)

BH-1300
1

3,95
85x380x620

BH-1500
1

5,5
133x513x566

BH-1300
Three Burner Table Cooker

B�g Burner 1.85Kw
Med�um Burner 1.40Kw

Small Burner 0.90Kw  

B�g Burner 1.85Kw
2 x Med�um Burner 1.40Kw
Small Burner 0.90Kw  
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Product Deta�ls

Product Deta�ls

LPG Hose

CODE
PIECE PER BOX

BRUT WEIGHT (kg)
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)

BH-900
50

23,5
240x490x410

BH-3000
50m
6,5

310x310x180

BH-900
Pol / Jumbo Regulator

Inlet Pressure 0,3-16bar
Outlet Pressure or 2kg/h

(300 mmSS) /30kPa
Flow 0-2kg/h

Inlet Diameter Ø 35mm
Outlet Diameter Ø 8mm

Ø 8mm - 10mm
LPG Hose 

BH-3000
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Product Deta�ls

Product Deta�ls



BH-700
Cartridge Torch

CODE
PIECE PER BOX

BRUT WEIGHT (kg)
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)

BH-600
12
4,6

495x375x210

BH-700
12
5,5

475x365x205

BH-600
Cartridge Stove

Plast�c Body
Brass Valve

1000 cal/h 

Plast�c Body
Brass Valve
1900 cal/h 

bahab
G a s  E q u i p m e n t s

®

Product Deta�ls

Product Deta�ls

CODE
PEACES PER PACKAGE

BRUT WEIGHT (kg)
DIMENSION OF PACKAGE (mm)

BH-601
25

20,4
650x645x340

BH-601
Cartdr�dge Stove
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Product Deta�ls

Metal Body
Brass Valve

Rated Power 1000 cal/h 

LPG Gr�ll w�th Stones

Sta�nless Steel Body
Wood Handles
Washable F�re Stones 

BH-3000

Product Deta�ls

BH-3000
1

8,2
500x330x210


