## Bahab Gas Equipments Product Catalog 2017









Phone: +90 216 671 1999 Phone: +90 216 671 1998

Fax: +90 216 671 1997 Mobile: +90 533 583 3449

#### **About us**

Goods and services mobilization increasing day by day and as a result of this old trade rules replaced with new ones. The term of "Big fish eats little fish" changed as "Fast fish eats slow fish." with globalization.

BAHAB which established with this consciousness aims to contribute lpg appliances sector and world trade with following all new trends with an experienced & dynamic team and innovative perspective.

BAHAB moves with a broad vision by launching best quality products to the market with competitive prices and keeps to be sensitive to sustaniability and ecology.

# BAHAB LPG Appliances makes life comfortable!



















**Product Details** 

Chrome Burner Brass Valve 2600 cal/h

BH-100

Valve and Burner Set

#### **Product Details**

Chromium Plated or Colored Body Brass Valve 2100 cal/h



BH-200

## **Camping Stove**

CODE	BH-100	BH-200
PIECE PER BOX	100	30
BRUT WEIGHT (kg)	17,07	17,6
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)	450x450x220	465x460x320















**Product Details** 

Iron Painted Body



**Product Details** 

Cast Iron Body Cast Iron Burner Brass Valve Rated Power 1900 cal/h

Basic Grill

## Cast Iron Stove

#### **Product Details**

Iron Body 11.4Kw 30mbar



BH-2100

#### **Product Details**

Colored Body Brass Valve Rated Power 3000 cal/h



## Gas Burner Ø 40cm (Mod-400o)

CODE	BH-300	BH-2100
PIECE PER BOX	18	1
BRUT WEIGHT (kg)	9,50	3,15
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)	448x285x478	420x680x135

## Mega Cooker

CODE	BH-2000	BH-500
PIECE PER BOX	2	5
BRUT WEIGHT (kg)	10	10
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)	300x180x200	330x330x300















#### **Product Details**

Big Burner 1.85Kw Medium Burner 1.40Kw Small Burner 0.90Kw





#### **Product Details**

Inlet Pressure 0,3-16bar Outlet Pressure or 2kg/h (300 mmSS) /30kPa Flow 0-2kg/h Inlet Diameter Ø 35mm Outlet Diameter Ø 8mm

## Pol / Jumbo Regulator

#### **Product Details**

Big Burner 1.85Kw 2 x Medium Burner 1.40Kw Small Burner 0.90Kw



BH-1500

#### **Product Details**

Ø 8mm - 10mm LPG Hose



BH-3000

## Four Burner Table Cooker

CODE	BH-1300	BH-1500
PIECE PER BOX	1	1
BRUT WEIGHT (kg)	3,95	5,5
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)	85x380x620	133x513x566

## LPG Hose

CODE	BH-900	BH-3000
PIECE PER BOX	50	50m
BRUT WEIGHT (kg)	23,5	6,5
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)	240x490x410	310x310x180















#### **Product Details**

Plastic Body Brass Valve 1000 cal/h



#### **Product Details**

Metal Body Brass Valve Rated Power 1000 cal/h

BH-601

## Cartridge Stove



## Cartdridge Stove

#### **Product Details**

Plastic Body Brass Valve 1900 cal/h



#### **Product Details**

Stainless Steel Body **Wood Handles** Washable Fire Stones



BH-3000

## Cartridge Torch

CODE	BH-600	BH-700
PIECE PER BOX	12	12
BRUT WEIGHT (kg)	4,6	5,5
DIMENSION OF BOX (mm)	495x375x210	475x365x205

## LPG Grill with Stones

CODE	BH-601	BH-3000
PEACES PER PACKAGE	25	1
BRUT WEIGHT (kg)	20,4	8,2
DIMENSION OF PACKAGE (mm)	650x645x340	500x330x210